Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kari-Ella Bailey - (1270601) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:11.70
1:11.81
1:13.74
1:15.24
1:16.12
1:17.08
1:17.98
1:19.95
1:29.34

1:41.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.81
1:11.70
1:13.74
1:16.12
1:17.98
1:15.24
1:17.08
1:19.95
1:29.34

1:41.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
342
316
297
287
277
267
248
177

122

WA Pts

342
344
316
287
267
297
277
248
177

122

Round

m m I

T

Round

m m I I

I

Date

16/03/24
29/06/24
03/12/23
17/07/23
15/10/23
04/12/22
23/09/23
03/10/21
19/11/19
2711118

Date

29/06/24
16/03/24
03/12/23
15/10/23
23/09/23
17/07/23
04/12/22
03/10/21
19/11/19
27/1118

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Meet

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022
City of Peterborough SC Season Opener

Wisbech Swimming Club Championships

Wisbech Club Championships

Venue
King's Lynn
Dereham
Peterborough
King's Lynn
Norwich
Newmarket
Norwich
Peterborough
Wisbech

Wisbech

Venue

Dereham
King's Lynn
Peterborough
Norwich
Norwich
King's Lynn
Newmarket
Peterborough
Wisbech

Wisbech

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
3
West Norfolk 4
3
3
West Norfolk 3
3
Wisbech 4
Wisbech 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
3
3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
3
3
Wisbech 4
Wisbech 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



