Kari-Ella Bailey - (1270601) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.70	344	Н	16/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:11.81	342	Н	29/06/24	Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:13.74	316	F	03/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
1:15.24	297	Н	17/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:16.12	287	F	15/10/23	Diss Otters Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
1:17.08	277	F	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket		3
1:17.98	267	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:19.95	248	F	03/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough		3
1:29.34	177	F	19/11/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
1:41.25	122	Н	27/11/18	Wisbech Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.81	342	Н	29/06/24	Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2024	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
1:11.70	344	Н	16/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
1:13.74	316	F	03/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
1:16.12	287	F	15/10/23	Diss Otters Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
1:17.98	267	Н	23/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
1:15.24	297	Н	17/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
1:17.08	277	F	04/12/22	Newmarket & District SC December Open Meet 2022	Newmarket		3
1:19.95	248	F	03/10/21	City of Peterborough SC Season Opener	Peterborough		3
1:29.34	177	F	19/11/19	Wisbech Swimming Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4
1:41.25	122	Н	27/11/18	Wisbech Club Championships	Wisbech	Wisbech	4

Page 1/1